Agriculture
CBOT - Dec Corn

CBOT - Nov Soybeans

CBOT - Dec Chicago Wheat
CBOT - Dec Soybean Meal

CBOT - Dec Soybean QOil

Dalian - Nov Corn

Dalian - Oct Soybeans

Dalian - Sep Soybean Meal

Dalian - Sep Soybean Oll
Malaysia - OCT Palm Oil

Matif - Mar Corn

Matif - May Wheat
Metals

Gold - Dec

Silver - Jan

Copper - Dec

Platinum - Jan
Energy

Brent Crude - Dec

WTI Crude - Dec

Narural Gas - Jan
Index

US - S&P Index

US - Dow Jones

Hong Kong - Hang Seng

Japan - Nikkei

London -Ftse 100

German - Dax
Currency

US Dollar Index

USD/Yen

USD / British Pound

USD / Canadian

USD /Swiss Franc

USD / Brazilian Real

USD / Russian Ruble
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210.50
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3.59
892.10
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90.81
86.78
3.656
Last
4,346.50
33,811

31,580.00
7,536.50
15,167.00
Last
106.19
149.82
0.82431
1.37257
0.89666
5.05490
97.21
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-60.00
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-0.17
-0.11
0.00059
0.00092
-0.00242
-0.00053
-0.27

18,292

Vol % Change Corn Basis
58,278 -0.15% lllinois average basis: -25.89c or 3.11c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 465.35.
43,552 0.17% Indiana average basis: -31.22c or 14.86c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 460.78.
10,269 -0.30% lowa average basis: -26.93c or 12.73c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 464.32.
18,068 0.65% Nebraska average basis: -23.32c or 14.72c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 467.93.
9,395 -0.48% Soybean Basis

lllinois average basis: -36.67c or 14.18c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1276.58.

132,440 -0.76% Indiana average basis: -44.37c or 0.94c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1268.87.
74,325 0.51% lowa average basis: -56.19c or 27.50c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1257.06.
60,218 -1.05% Nebraska average basis: -66.05c¢ or 37.87¢ higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1247.19.
8,955 0.4 Black Sea Shipping Corridors

Routes followed by ships leaving Odesa via the UN/Turkey corridor and

30,060 -0.58% Ukraine's more recent unilateral corridor

680 L ® TQ Samsun (July 16-17, 2023)© Resilient Africa (Sept. 19-21, 2023)
7,193 -0.96% Odesa

-0.73% 8
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-0.11%
-0.35%
0.21%
-0.25%
% Change
-0.76%
-0.56%
-1.37%
% Change
0.10%
0.01%
0.17%
-0.19%
-1.08%
-0.21%
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Source: Vessel tracking data monitored by Bloomberg Bloomberg

For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

% Change
-0.16%

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high
degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the

group

d 0,

;)gf; risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully

- consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of

e your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources, A DIVISION OF 1
-0.27% and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT MAREX
-0.01% NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

-0.28%
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